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2026 Georgia Senate Banking and Financial Institutions Committee 
As of January 15, 2026 
 

 

 

Last First Party District Senate Email Capitol Phone 

Dickerson Jason Republican 21 jason.dickerson@senate.ga.gov 4044631378 

Hodges Mike Republican 3 mike.hodges@senate.ga.gov 4046567127 

Jones Emanuel Democrat 10 emanuel.jones@senate.ga.gov 4046560502 

Jones Harold Democrat 22 harold.jones@senate.ga.gov 4046560036 

Mangham Randal Democrat 55 randal.magham@senate.ga.gov 4046574640 

Parkes Nabilah Democrat 7 nabilah.parkes@senate.ga.gov 4044635263 

Strickland Brian Republican 17 brian.strickland@senate.ga.gov 4044636598 

Summers Carden Republican 13 carden.summers@senate.ga.gov 4046569224 

Tate Horacena Democrat 38 horacena.tate@senate.ga.gov 4044638053 
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